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Section A

North East Elevation South East Elevation

South West Elevation 

Key:

1. Roof lantern
2. Flat roof membrane 
3. New rainwater goods to match existing 
4. Brickwork to match existing 
5. White painted timber doors to match existing
6. White painted timber windows to match 

existing

Existing walls

Proposed walls 

Application site boundary 

Line of Existing 

1
2

3
4

5 6

1
2

3
4

6

3

3

1

2 3

4

4

Tree to be removed 

Tree to be removed 

Refer to Arboricultural report and 
method statement for information 
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